

Pollack Family Foundation Celebrity Golf Classic

Former NFL player, University of Georgia football player, and ESPN College GameDay analyst David Pollack will host his **eighth annual Pollack Family Foundation Celebrity Golf Classic**. This exclusive golf event will raise funds for the Children's Healthcare of Atlanta's Strong4Life programs. Each corporate foursome will be paired with a celebrity for a memorable round of golf. Previous celebrity guests have included Aaron Murray, David Greene, Brad Johnson, DJ Shockley, Richard Seymour, Dan Uggla, Brian McCann and Rick Flair.

David and Lindsey Pollack, along with their kids Nicholas and Leah, created the Pollack Family Foundation based on three pillars: Faith, Family and Community. Proceeds from all event activities will benefit Strong4Life, the child advocacy and prevention arm of Children's. Backed by Children's doctors, nurses, therapists, dieticians and other wellness experts, Strong4Life helps families raise healthy, resilient kids. The initiative focuses on four pillars of prevention: obesity prevention, behavioral and mental health, injury and illness prevention, and child protection.

Monday, April 29 The Georgia Club

Schedule

Monday, April 29

9 a.m. Play begins

The Georgia Club

Statham, Ga.

2 p.m. Awards

ceremony

and reception

Benefiting







Corporate sponsorship levels and benefits

Golf Cart Sponsor (\$6,000):

- Four playing spots
- Name/logo displayed on all event golf carts
- Name/logo on event signage
- Four custom Pollack Family Foundation gift bags
- One football autographed by David Pollack
- Name/logo on a tee box
- Social media acknowledgement

Foursome (\$5,000)

- Four playing spots
- Name/logo on event signage
- Four custom Pollack Family Foundation gift bags
- Name/logo on a tee box
- Social media acknowledgement
- One football autographed by David Pollack

Breakfast Sponsor (\$3,000):

- Two playing spots
- Name/logo on signage and markers on one tee box
- Name/logo on signage at breakfast buffet tables
- Social media acknowledgement
- Two custom Pollack Family Foundation gift bags

Hole Plus (\$2,500):

- Two playing spots
- Name/logo on a tee box
- Social media acknowledgement
- Two custom Pollack Family Foundation gift bags

Award Sponsor (\$2,000):

- Name/logo on awards presented to winning foursome
- Name/logo on signage at awards presentation
- Social media acknowledgement
- One football autographed by David Pollack

Tee Sponsor (\$1,000):

- Name/logo on a tee box
- Social media acknowledgement

My company would like to (sponsorship not required):

- Have a table to display products on one tee box
- O Include merchandise in the custom Pollack Family Foundation gift bag

SPOTS ARE LIMITED

Call 404-785-7382 for sponsorship availability and questions about the Pollack Family Foundation Celebrity Golf Classic.

Yes, I want to be a part of the Pollack Family Foundation Celebrity Golf Classic and support Georgia's kids at Children's.

No , I am not able to be a sponsor, but accept this
tax-deductible donation: \$

Name		
Company		
Title		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone	Fax	

For more information, visit www.choa.org/pollack.

Fill out the appropriate information:

SPONSORSHIP	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
Golf Cart Sponsor	E	\$6,000	\$
Foursome	E	\$5,000	\$
Breakfast	E	\$3,000	\$
Hole Plus	E	\$2,500	\$
Award	E	\$2,000	\$
Tee	E	\$1,000	\$

Completed forms or questions can be emailed to lindsey@pollackfamilyfoundation.com.

To Pay Online by Credit Card or with Venmo, visit www.pollackfamilyfoundation.com/celebrity-golf-classic

Make check payable to the **Pollack Family Foundation**.

Mail completed form and payment to:

Pollack Family Foundation P.O. Box 1047 Statham, GA 30666

Benefiting



